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WE 31Â° CORSICO (0404014C)
CORSICO - 02-10-2004 - 10-10-2004

Torneo WE 31Â° CORSICO 0404014C

Luogo CORSICO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 02-10-2004 - 10-10-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h QPF
Arbitri RAVAGNATI WALTER - 

Partecipanti 31

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

19 3N Abbiati Gianluigi        ITA LOM LO 1545 0 0 1964 M 117984

15 3N Adda Roberto             ITA PIE TO 1580 0 0 1980 M 113588

20 NC Azzinnaro Luca           ITA LOM MI 1410 0 0 1966 M 118110

10 3N Brandi Marcello          ITA LOM MI 1438 0 0 1928 M 107763

4 3N Breidenbach Heinz        ITA LOM MI 1478 0 0 1930 M 101733

1 3N Carvelli Francesco       ITA LOM MI 1481 0 0 1948 M 100699

30 NC Citterio Carlo           ITA LOM BS 1431 0 0 1966 M 123934

5 2N Cucoch Marisa            ITA LOM MI 1565 0 0 1943 F 101742

17 NC D'Apa Massimo            ITA LOM MI 1458 0 0 1996 M 117090

25 3N Grimoni Alessandro       ITA LOM MI 1563 0 0 1980 M 121549

22 NC Guarducci Simone         ITA LOM BG 1425 0 0 1971 M 120717

8 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA LOM MI 1562 0 0 1941 M 106848

16 2N Magrini Fabrizio         ITA LOM MI 1568 0 0 1990 M 113966

27 NC Marafioti Giovanni       ITA LOM MI 1440 0 0 1985 M 122063

2 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1577 0 0 1946 M 100700

12 3N Megassini Stefano        ITA LOM VA 1560 0 0 1971 M 109846

21 NC Monticone Sonia          ITA PIE AT 1455 0 0 1989 F 120090

13 3N Pezzotta Gianni          ITA LOM MI 1405 0 0 1955 M 110088

11 3N Pisani Gennaro           ITA LOM MI 1583 0 0 1963 M 108248

3 2N Priori Luigi             ITA EMI FC 1565 0 0 1946 M 100708

9 2N Ragoso Mario             ITA LOM MI 1577 0 0 1956 M 106920

14 2N Ragusa Luigi             ITA LOM MI 1550 0 0 1958 M 110305

29 2N Raimondi Davide          ITA LOM MI 0 0 1976 M 123933

31 3N Scalfi Alberto           ITA LOM MI 1509 0 0 1963 M 123935

26 3N Stafforini Matteo        ITA LOM PV 1512 0 0 1973 M 121624

7 3N Torasso Celestino        ITA PIE TO 1582 0 0 1955 M 104400

6 2N Unghero Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1502 0 0 1945 M 102508

24 NC Vignoli Ernesto          ITA LOM MI 1389 0 0 1938 M 121261

23 3N Vujic Dragan             ITA LOM CR 1518 0 0 1972 M 121186

18 3N Zappa Massimiliano       ITA LOM MI 1580 0 0 1967 M 117661

28 NC Zatti Stefano            ITA LOM MI 1488 0 0 1976 M 122871
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

19 3N Abbiati Gianluigi        ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1964 M 117984

15 3N Adda Roberto             ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1980 M 113588

20 NC Azzinnaro Luca           ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1966 M 118110

10 3N Brandi Marcello          ITA 1438 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1928 M 107763

4 3N Breidenbach Heinz        ITA 1478 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1930 M 101733

1 3N Carvelli Francesco       ITA 1481 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1948 M 100699

30 NC Citterio Carlo           ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1966 M 123934

5 2N Cucoch Marisa            ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1943 F 101742

17 NC D'Apa Massimo            ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1996 M 117090

25 3N Grimoni Alessandro       ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 93 0 1980 M 121549

22 NC Guarducci Simone         ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1971 M 120717

8 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1941 M 106848

16 2N Magrini Fabrizio         ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1990 M 113966

27 NC Marafioti Giovanni       ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1985 M 122063

2 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1946 M 100700

12 3N Megassini Stefano        ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1971 M 109846

21 NC Monticone Sonia          ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1989 F 120090

13 3N Pezzotta Gianni          ITA 1405 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1955 M 110088

11 3N Pisani Gennaro           ITA 1583 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1963 M 108248

3 2N Priori Luigi             ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1946 M 100708

9 2N Ragoso Mario             ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1956 M 106920

14 2N Ragusa Luigi             ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1958 M 110305

31 3N Scalfi Alberto           ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1963 M 123935

26 3N Stafforini Matteo        ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1973 M 121624

7 3N Torasso Celestino        ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1955 M 104400

6 2N Unghero Luigi            ITA 1502 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1945 M 102508

24 NC Vignoli Ernesto          ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1938 M 121261

23 3N Vujic Dragan             ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1972 M 121186

18 3N Zappa Massimiliano       ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1967 M 117661

28 NC Zatti Stefano            ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1976 M 122871
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